

**RENTAL TOOLS****EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor**

<b>PRESSURE WASHER</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
240V 2500 LB ELECTRIC	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00	
2500LB GAS	\$ 45.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00	

<b>SAND BLASTER</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
TANK & HOSE (SMALL)	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	
TANK & HOSE (200LB)	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	

<b>AIR COMPRESSOR</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
185 CFM TRAILER MOUNTED	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,400.00	
6.2 CFM 2HP (ELEC)	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 180.00	
6.2 CFM 5HP (GAS)	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 216.00	

<b>GENERATORS &amp; HEATERS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
4000-5000 WATT	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	
10KW	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	
8000 WELDER GEN.	\$ 50.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 450.00	
6000 WATT J.D. GEN.	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	
60 KW 1 PH DIESEL		\$ 250.00			
FUEL OIL KNIPCO	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	
PORTABLE ELECTRIC HEATER 15 KW	\$ 30.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	
FUEL OIL HEATSTAR HS6000	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	

<b>ALL-PURPOSE SAWS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
ELECTRIC CHOPSAW (12" & 14") + BLADE	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 340.00	
GAS (14") CHOPSAW + BLADE	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 340.00	
CHAIN SAW + BLADE	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 340.00	

<b>CONCRETE SAWS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
ELECTRIC HAND HELD ( MAKITA ) + BLADE	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 340.00	

**LEC CONSTRUCTION****\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\***

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS****EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor**

24" SELF PROPELLED + BLADE					\$ 150.00
WALK BEHIND 16HP + BLADE	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 400.00	

DIAMOND BLADES	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
CUT & BREAK SAW		\$ 150.00			
(PLUS \$121.00 PER 1/16" BLADE)					
HYDRAULIC CHAIN CONCRETE SAW		\$ 165.00			
(PLUS \$168.00 PER 1/8" BLADE)					

ELECTRIC SAWS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
TABLE SAW (NO BLADE)	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	
RADIAL ARM SAW (NO BLADE)	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	
CHOPSAW (14") (NO BLADE)	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	
CIRCULAR (7 ¼") (NO BLADE)	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 72.00	
JIG SAW OR SAWZALL (NO BLADE)	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	
MITER SAW (NO BLADE)	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 108.00	
NAILERS & STAPLERS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
CN350 FRAMING NAILER (6d – 16d NAILS)	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 165.00	
HLN LIGHTWEIGHT NAILER (4d – 8d NAILS)	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 165.00	
N60FN2 FINISH NAILER (1 ¼" – 2 ½" NAILS)	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 165.00	

**LEC CONSTRUCTION**

\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\*

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS**

Page 2 of 6

**RENTAL TOOLS****EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor**

HAMMERS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
DEMO: 11½ LB SD MAX (BOSCH)	\$ 50.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 350.00	
½" HAMMER DRILL	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 108.00	
ROTARY: 1" MILWAKEE	\$ 30.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	
ROTARY: 1 ½" SDS MAX	\$ 35.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 279.00	
ROTARY: HAMMER DRILL ( HILTI )	\$ 50.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 350.00	
DRILL BITS: SDS 3/8 – 5/8"	\$ 5.95	MIN	\$ 7.95	MAX	
DRILL BITS: SDS 3/4 – 1"	\$ 8.95	MIN	\$ 11.95	MAX	
DRILL BITS: SPLINE SDS MAX 1/2" – 1 ½"	\$ 15.95	MIN	\$ 20.95	MAX	

SCREW GUNS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
DRYWALL	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 19.50	\$ 58.50	
TEKS	\$ 7.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 67.50	
AUTO FEED SCREWDRIVER	\$ 7.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 22.50	\$ 67.50	
BATTERY DRILL	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 21.50	\$ 65.00	

DRILLS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
3/8" DRILL	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 63.00	
½" DRILL	\$ 13.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 117.00	
CORE DRILL DIAMETER X 2 X DEPTH = PER HOLE		\$ 85.00			
CORE DRILL MAGNETIC DRILL PRESS		\$ 50.00			
GRINDER 4 ½"	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	
GRINDER 7"	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 108.00	

**LEC CONSTRUCTION****\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\***

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS****Page 3 of 6**

**RENTAL TOOLS**

*EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor*

CONCRETE BREAKERS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
661/2 LB BRUTE ON CART		\$125.00			
AIR COMPACTOR- SMALL FOOT		\$ 100.00			
ELECTRIC CONCRETE BREAKER HILTI		\$ 125.00			

COMPACTORS & VIBRATORS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
COMPACTOR: JUMPER R270R OR WACKER	\$ 80.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 540.00	
COMPACTOR: PLATE GP2000-GP3000 (175 TO 202LBS.)	\$ 42.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 378.00	
SCREED: VIBRA STRIKE (ELEC)	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 165.00	
VIBRATOR: WYCO 992 F7(2HP 10')	\$ 26.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 234.00	
VIBRATOR: H F (1HP 3')	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	
MORRISON SCREED 35'		\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	

CONCRETE FORMS	HOURLY	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	DELIVERY
10' X 6' STEEL FORMS WITH KEY WAY	\$ 10.00		\$ 10.00		
CURB FORMS 10'	\$ 10.00		\$ 10.00		
STEEL STAKES		\$ 1.00	/ 3 Days		
BIN FORMS 10'		\$ 10.00	/ 3 Days		

**LEC CONSTRUCTION**

**\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\***

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS****EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor**

<b>CONCRETE FINISHING</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
BROOM, FINISHING	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 7.50		
BULL FLOAT W/5' HANDLES	\$ 6.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	
JITTERBUG 3'	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75.00	
TROWEL, HAND	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15.00		
TROWEL, FINISH	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 18.00		
MAG. FLOAT	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9.00		
FRESNO 36"	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 19.50	\$ 58.00	
POWER TROWEL 36" COMBIN. BLADES		\$ 38.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 342.00	

<b>DROP CORD</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
SINGLE OUTLET	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00	
50' 14-2 EXTENSION		\$ 4.00			
100' 12-2 EXTENTION		\$ 4.00			
100' 10-3 EXTENSION		\$ 8.00			

<b>LADDERS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
EXTENSION TO 24 FT.	\$ 20.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 95.85	
EXTENSION TO 32 FT.	\$ 20.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 137.85	
6FT STEP LADDER	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 60.00	
8FT. STEP LADDER	\$ 8.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 70.00	
10FT. STEP LADDER	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 80.00	

<b>PUMPS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
SUBMERSIBLE 1 1/2" AND 2" LT. WEIGHT	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00	
TRASH 2" PUMP	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 270.00	
TRASH 3" PUMP	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 320.00	

**LEC CONSTRUCTION****\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\***

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS****EXCLUDES: Delivery, Repair, Fuel Charges, Labor**

<b>DRYWALL</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
TEXTURE MACHINE	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00	
TAPING TOOLS (EACH)	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 24.00	

<b>MISC TOOLS</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
ELECTRIC WINCH		\$ 25.00			
SHOVELS AND RAKES		\$ 5.00			
APPLIANCE CART		\$ 20.00			
CUTTING TORCH		\$ 30.00			
PALLET JACK		\$ 20.00			
FLOOR POLISHER		\$ 40.00			
POWER RAKE		\$ 25.00			
HEAT GUN	\$ 9.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 81.00	
IMPACT WRENCH	\$ 12.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 108.00	
SHEAR (KET K200)	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 63.00	
VACUUM CLEANERS (WET/DRY 10 GAL)	\$ 10.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 144.00	
CAULKING GUN - 1QT. TUBE SIZE	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27.00	
WHEELBARROW	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45.00	

<b>SPECIALTY EQUIPMENT</b>	<b>HOURLY</b>	<b>DAY</b>	<b>WEEK</b>	<b>MONTH</b>	<b>DELIVERY</b>
LEVEL W/TRIPOD AND LEVEL ROD	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 180.00	
LASER LEVEL W/TRIPOD AND LEVEL ROD	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	
PLASMA CUTTER / PER HOUR OF CUTTING + TIP COST	\$ 100.00				
PLASMA DESIGN / PER HOUR	\$ 80.00				

**LEC CONSTRUCTION****\*\*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE\*\***

UPDATED: 5/8/2019

**RENTAL TOOLS****Page 6 of 6**